INew Event
200cc Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 23-07-2011 16:28. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:01.047 +1.823 16:46:57.418
(1) Nuno Costa 4 59.224 | - 16:47:56.642
1 1:04.864 +12.974 16°44:44 594 5 1:03.203 +3.979 16:48:59.845
2 55.489 +3.599 16:45:40.083 6 59.412 +0.188 16:49:59.257
3 54.036 +2.146 16:46:34.119 7 1:00.013 +0.789 16:50:59.270
4 53.367 +1.477 16:47:27.486 8 59.462 +0.238 16:51:58.732
5 52.662 +0.772 16:48:20.148 9 1:04.546 +5.322 16:53:03.278
6 53.376 +1.486 16:49:13.524 10 59.237 +0.013 16:54:02.515
7 51.890 - 16:50:05.414
8 53.285 +1.395 16:50:58.699 (2) Joao Domingos
9 1:01.741 +9.851 16:52:00.440 1 1:22.803 +17.049 16:45:15.788
10 55.414 +3.524 16:52:55.854 2 1:11.687 +5.933 16:46:27.475
11 53.959 +2.069 16:53:49.813 3 1:09.629 +3.875 16:47:37.104
4 1:07.521 +1.767 16:48:44.625
(10) Raul Marinho 5 1:09.014 +3.260 16:49:53.639
1 59.592 +6.858 16:44:46.277 6 1:07.881 +2.127 16:51:01.520
2 55.800 +3.066 16:45:42.077 7 1:06.298 +0.544 16:52:07.818
3 53.773 +1.039 16:46:35.850 8 1:06.431 +0.677 16:53:14.249
4 54.834 +2.100 16:47:30.684 9 1:05.754 - 16:54:20.003
5 53.911 +1.177 16:48:24.595
6 53.505 +0.771 16:49:18.100 (4) Billy Santos
7 53.974 +1.240 16:50:12.074 1 1:23.494 +14.412 16:45:19.660
8 53.215 +0.481 16:51:05.289 2 1:15.947 +6.865 16:46:35.607
9 54.722 +1.988 16:52:00.011 3 1:16.861 +7.779 16:47:52.468
10 54.542 +1.808 16:52:54.553 4 1:12.821 +3.739 16:49:05.289
11 52.734 - 16:53:47.287 5 1:11.854 +2.772 16:50:17.143
6 1:10.290 +1.208 16:51:27.433
(3) Norberto 7 1:10.673 +1.591 16:52:38.106
1 1:09.468 +12.819 16:44:53.973 8 1:09.082 - 16:53:47.188
2 1:01.018 +4.369 16:45:54.991
3 58.624 +1.975 16:46:53.615 (5) Edgar Santos
4 1:02.141 +5.492 16:47:55.756 1 1:23.264 +13.169 16:45:15.821
5 57.424 +0.775 16:48:53.180 2 1:18.549 +8.454 16:46:34.370
6 57.864 +1.215 16:49:51.044 3 1:15.889 +5.794 16:47:50.259
7 58.415 +1.766 16:50:49.459 4 1:14.160 +4.065 16:49:04.419
8 1:00.048 +3.399 16:51:49.507 5 1:12.158 +2.063 16:50:16.577
9 W - 16:52:46.156 6 1:10.095 - 16:51:26.672
10 57.848 +1.199 16:53:44.004 7 1:10.518 +0.423 16:52:37.190
8 1:12.944 +2.849 16:53:50.134
(7) Rui Santos
1 1:05.333 +8.515 16:44:43.521 (9) Ines Tome
2 1:05.099 +8.281 16:45:48.620 1 1:34.074 +22.982 16:45:07.787
3 1:00.310 +3.492 16:46:48.930 2 1:24.542 +13.450 16:46:32.329
4 1:00.847 +4.029 16:47:49.777 3 1:23.195 +12.103 16:47:55.524
5 59.232 +2.414 16:48:49.009 4 1:17.619 +6.527 16:49:13.143
6 1:01.423 +4.605 16:49:50.432 5 1:13.856 +2.764 16:50:26.999
7 58.474 +1.656 16:50:48.906 6 1:11.196 +0.104 16:51:38.195
8 56.818 - 16:51:45.724 7 1:11.745 +0.653 16:52:49.940
9 57.104 +0.286 16:52:42.828 8 1:11.092 - 16:54:01.032
10 59.477 +2.659 16:53:42.305
(8) Hilario
1 1:10.858 +13.602 16:44:39.151
2 1:07.038 +9.782 16:45:46.189
3 1:04.484 +7.228 16:46:50.673
4 1:03.931 +6.675 16:47:54.604
5 1:04.059 +6.803 16:48:58.663
6 1:02.192 +4.936 16:50:00.855
7 1:01.788 +4.532 16:51:02.643
8 1:00.762 +3.506 16:52:03.405
9 58.146 +0.890 16:53:01.551
10 57.256 - 16:53:58.807
(6) Jose Tome
1 1:15.649 +16.425 16:44:53.475
2 1:02.896 +3.672 16:45:56.371
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